
NSHM Academic Calendar
Even Semester 2025
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3rd to18th Theory Examinations for Odd Semester 2024-25 Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa
3rd to 7th - Submission of CA 3 (All Even Semesters)20th to 25th Practical, Sessional and Viva-Voce examinations 

marks submission 1 2 3 4 1

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9th to 18th - NECF/Multidisciplinary value added activities [Blended]
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1st- Start Date of MAR Upload by Colleges (Even Semester) Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa 5th to 10th - Submission of CA 4 & PCA 2 (All Even Semesters)

3rd to 7th - Submission of CA 1 (All Even Semesters) 1 1 2 3 4 5 7th to 17th - MTSC (Preparatory for University Exams) [Blended]
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13th to 20th -Pre-Examination Activities(Form Fill up) Even Sem 2024-25
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 23rd - Start Date of MAKAUT Even Sem Theory Examinations
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 31st -  End Date of MAR Upload by Colleges (Even Semester) / Last Date of Fee Payment
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30 31
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3rd to 7th - Submission of CA 2 & PCA 1 (All Even Semesters) Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa 10th - End Date of MAKAUT Even Sem Theory Examinations 2024-25

1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 16th to 21st - Practical, Sessional and Viva-Voce examinations marks submission
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CA 1 - CA 4 & PCA 1- PCA 2 Marks   
 submission
NSHM Closed Holidays
Pre-Examination Activities(Form Fill up) Even 

 Sem 2024-25
Practical, Sessional and Viva-Voce 

 examinations
Theory Examinations Even Semester 2024-25

Odd Semester Results 2024-25

Theory Examinations Odd Semester 2024-25

NSHM STUDENT HOLIDAYS

Holiday Date Day
New Year's Day (C) January 01, 2025 Wednesday

Netaji Jayanti (C) January 23, 2025 Thursday

76th Republic Day (C) January 26, 2025 Sunday

Saraswati Puja (C) February 02, 2025 Sunday

Maha Shivratri (R) February 26, 2025 Wednesday
Holi / Dol Jatra (C) March 14, 2025 Friday

Id-ul-Fitr (C) March 31, 2025 Monday
Poila Boishakh (C) April 15, 2025 Tuesday
Good Friday (R) April 18, 2025 Friday

May Day (C) May 01, 2025 Thursday
Buddha Purnima (R) May 12, 2025 Monday

Id-Ul-Zoha (R) June 07, 2025 Saturday

Odd Semester Examination dates are as per MAKAUT 2024-25 Academic Calendar dated 03.07.2024.



NSHM STUDENT HOLIDAYS
Holiday Date Day

New Year's Day January 01, 2024 Monday

Netaji Jayanti January 23, 2024 Tuesday

75th Republic Day January 26, 2024 Friday

Saraswati Puja February 14, 2024 Wednesday
Maha Shivratri March 08, 2024 Friday
Holi / Dol Jatra March 25, 2024 Monday

Good Friday March 29, 2024 Friday
Id-ul-Fitr April 11, 2024 Thursday

Poila Boishakh April 15, 2024 Monday
Ram Navami April 17, 2024 Wednesday

May Day May 01, 2024 Wednesday
Buddha Purnima May 23, 2024 Thursday

Id-Ul-Zoha June 17, 2024 Monday



NSHM STUDENT HOLIDAYS

Holiday Date Day

New Year's Day January 01, 2024 Monday

Netaji Jayanti January 23, 2024 Tuesday

75th Republic Day January 26, 2024 Friday

Saraswati Puja February 14, 2024 Wednesday

Maha Shivratri March 08, 2024 Friday

Holi / Dol Jatra March 25, 2024 Monday

Good Friday March 29, 2024 Friday

Id-ul-Fitr April 11, 2024 Thursday

Poila Boishakh April 15, 2024 Monday

Ram Navami April 17, 2024 Wednesday

May Day May 01, 2024 Wednesday

Buddha Purnima May 23, 2024 Thursday

Id-Ul-Zoha June 17, 2024 Monday


